@
: ... H M MACH I N ER https://hmmachinery.dk/en/produc(;/r\illi_bperg-sdsr_i\égg-

V-belt driven drill press

# 100813000

V-belt presses (Variable speed) - HM
SBM 32VF

HM SBM 32VF is a professional drill press for workshop
and industry

Standard features:

e Variable speed 30-3000 rpm.
e Left/right spindel direction

e Morse Taper No. 3

e Complete with auto lock chuck

e Separate emergency stop

e LED working light

e Equipped with laser light for fast and easy
marking of drill-position on materials.

e For max. safety when changing the belt speed
the machines are supplied with safety switch.

Safety guard complete with micro switch

The HM drill presses are specially produced by
one of the largest factories in the world, using
advanced technology on semi-automatic
production lines

The table is tilt-able with degree scale.

Competitively priced.

Product Specification

Morse Taper 3

Drill chuck (mm) 16

Voltage 1x230V - 50 Hz
Number of spindle speeds 2

Drilling Capacity (g mm) 32

Rpm 30-3000

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9 9460 Brovst | +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk



https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/822
https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/822
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

&
& . H M MACH I N ERY https://hmmachinery.dk/en/produc(;/r\illi_bperg-sdsr_i\égg-

Motor (Watt)

Throat depth (mm)

Swing Capacity (mm)

Max. distance spindle/table (mm)

Max. spindletravel (mm)

Max. tilt of table (+/-)

Size of table (mm)

Size of base (mm)

Bench model

Height (mm)

Max. load on table (kg)

Net weight (kg)

1500

255

510

680/1170

120

45°

475x425

575x450

1710

10 kg.

107

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9 9460 Brovst | +45 98 23 60 88

info@scantool-group.dk



https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/822
https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/822
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

