

V-belt driven drill press

100813000

V-belt presses (Variable speed) - HM SBM 32VF



HM SBM 32VF is a professional drill press for workshop and industry

Standard features:

- Variable speed 30-3000 rpm.
- Left/right spindel direction
- Morse Taper No. 3
- Complete with auto lock chuck
- Separate emergency stop
- LED working light
- Equipped with laser light for fast and easy marking of drill-position on materials.
- For max. safety when changing the belt speed the machines are supplied with safety switch.
- Safety guard complete with micro switch
- The HM drill presses are specially produced by one of the largest factories in the world, using advanced technology on semi-automatic production lines
- The table is tilt-able with degree scale.
- Competitively priced.

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/v-belt-driven-drill-press-822



Product Specification

Morse Taper	3
Drill chuck (mm)	16
Voltage	1x230V - 50 Hz
Number of spindle speeds	2
Drilling Capacity (ø mm)	32
Rpm	30-3000
Motor (Watt)	1500
Throat depth (mm)	255
Swing Capacity (mm)	510
Max. distance spindle/table (mm)	680/1170
Max. spindle travel (mm)	120
Max. tilt of table (+/-)	45°
Size of table (mm)	475x425
Size of base (mm)	575x450
Bench model	1
Height (mm)	1710
Max. load on table (kg)	10 kg.
Net weight (kg)	107

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/v-belt-driven-drill-press-822